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CORAL BEACH CLUB
Dubrovnit

Logend of Babin ik

The wealth of Dubrovnik was legendary. The
prosperity of its citizens based on their skill as
merchants and sailors: For centuries they traded
with luxury goods in a smart and successful
manner. Their wealth enabled them to maintain
Dubrovnik’s independence of the surrounding
dominions. Dubrovnik became synonymous with
the motto of the city, »freedomc.

The Coral Beach Club’s location is of particular
significance for Dubrovnik’s history: The legend
says that the sailors’ and merchants” women
stood at this place in order to wave goodbye to
them when they set out to sea, and to expect it
when they returned with new riches.
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SPARKLING WINES

SPARKLING WINES

Poy Classic Brut
Sparkling wine, light, refreshing, with pleasant bifterness

Poy Classic Brut
Sparkling wine, light, refreshing, with pleasant bitterness

Tomac Rose
Cool & dry

Poy Brut Rose

Rose sparkling wine with fruity aroma

Canella Prosecco Doc

The blend of aromas varies from floral to green apple and peach

Canella Prosecco Doc

The blend of aromas varies from floral to green apple and peach
Movia Puro

Movia Puro Rose

0,751

1,51

0,751

1,51

0,21

0,751

0,751
0,751

€ 46,00

€ 90,00

€ 80,00

€ 90,00

€16,00

€ 55,00

€ 96,00
€ 99,00
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CHAMPAGNES

NON-VINTAGE CHAMPAGNES
Barons De Rothschild Brut NV

Blend of chardonnay, pinot noir i meunier sorfs, with subfle white fruif aroma

Barons De Rothschild Brut NV
Barons De Rothschild Brut NV
Barons De Rothschild Brut NV

Barons De Rothschild Rose NV
A blend of premium Pinot Noir and Chardonnay

Barons De Rothschild Rose NV

Barons De Rothschild Blanc De Blanc NV
A blend of the best chardonnays of the Champagne region

Barons De Rothschild Blanc De Blanc NV
Méet & Chandon Brut

Méet & Chandon Brut

Méet & Chandon Brut

Méet & Chandon Rosé Imperial
Méet & Chandon Ice Imperial
Méet & Chandon Ice Imperial
Méet & Chandon Ice Imperial
Ice Impérial Rosé

Ice Impérial Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut

0,751

1,51
31
61

0,751

1,51

0,751

1,51
0,751
1,51
31
0,751
0,751
1,51
31
0,751
1,51
0,751
1,51
31
0,751
0,751
0,751

€ 250,00

€ 396,00

€1.100,00
€2.200,00

€ 280,00

€ 499,00
€ 280,00

€ 500,00
€ 235,00
€ 460,00
€ 950,00
€ 250,00
€ 250,00
€ 500,00
€ 960,00
€ 270,00
€ 550,00
€ 250,00
€ 500,00

€ 1.000,00

€ 260,00
€ 950,00
€ 950,00
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CHAMPAGNES

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNES
Dom Perignon Brut, 2008
Dom Perignon Rosé, 2008

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut, 2014

0,751
0,751

0,751

€ 650,00
€1.100,00

€ 1.600,00
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WINES

ROSE WINES

Erdoro Rose

WHITE WINES
Erdoro Blend One

Erdoro Pinot Gris

RED WINES
Saints Hills Black

Réserve Mouton Cadet Médoc (Fra)

DESSERT WINES
Benvenuti Corona Grande

Prosek Hektorovic
65% Merlot, 20% Cabermet Franc, 15% Cabemnet Sauvignon

0,151

0,151
0,151

0,151
0,151

0,051
0,051

€12,00

€11,00
€ 12,00

€ 12,00
€ 12,00

€ 15,00
€ 13,00
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ROSE WINES

CROATIAN ROSE WINES

Erdoro Rose

A blend of Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon, fruity raspberries and cherries aroma.

Erdoro Rose

A blend of Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon, fruity raspberries and cherries aroma.

Saints Hills Rose

Made of Plavac mali, Dingac. Pleasant infense strawberries and raspberries
aromas, mixed with floral nofes.

FRENCH ROSE WINES

Mouton Cadet Rose, Baron De Rothschild

Blend of traditional Bordeauxsorts, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, i Cabernet Sauvignon.

Minuty M, Chateau Minuty

Made of Grenache, Syrah, i Cinsaul. Strong and intense scent with the addition
of orange peel and the aroma of red currant.

Minuty M, Chateau Minuty

Made of Grenache, Syrah, i Cinsaul. Strong and intense scent with the addition
of orange peel and the aroma of red currant.

Chateau Minuty Rose Et Or, Chateau Minuty

Aromatic wine with cifrus element.

Chateau Minuty Rose Et Or, Chateau Minuty

Aromatic wine with citrus element.

Chateau Minuty Rose Et Or, Chateau Minuty

Aromatic wine with cifrus element.

Chateau Minuty Rose Et Or, Chateau Minuty

Aromatic wine with citrus element.

Chateau Miraval Rose Cotes De Provence, 2023

0,751

1,51

0,751

0,751

0,751

1,51

0,751

1,51

31

61

0,751

€ 50,00

€110,00

€ 80,00

€ 55,00

€ 80,00

€ 155,00

€ 120,00

€ 230,00

€ 390,00

€ 920,00

€ 89,00
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WHITE WINES

CROATIAN WHITE WINES

Erdoro Blend One

Rhine Riesling, Traminac, Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc. Light wine with fruity-floral aroma.

Erdoro Gris Pinot

Soft and elegant wine

Erdoro Sauvignon Blanc

Herbaceousfruity aroma

Malvazija Benvenuti

Fresh and fruity aroma
Malvazija Omo
Malvazija Istarska Bastian

Saints Hills Posh

Fruity aroma.
Posip Grgi¢

Grasevina Mitrovac, Krauthaker
100% Grasevina

Rizling Korak, Plesevica

Korak Chardonnay, Sur Lie
100% Chardonnay

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

€ 49,00

€ 55,00

€ 59,00

€ 50,00

€ 115,00
€ 59,00
€ 69,00

€ 89,00
€ 50,00

€ 58,00
€ 90,00
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WHITE WINES

FRENCH WHITE WINES

Burgundy, Chablis La Pierrelee

100% Chardonnay, with fruit and white flowers aroma

Chablis, La Chablisienne Ter Cru Mont De Milieu

100% Chardonnay, with ripe fruif, oak and vanilla aroma

Loire, Sancerre Blanc Domaine Vacheron

Orange flower and yellow nuts, lime and green apple aroma

Rhone, Viognier, Paul Jaboulet

Aromatic wine with peachy aroma

Bordeaux, Mouton Cadet Baron Phillipe
De Rothschild Blanc

Made of Sauwvignon Blanc sort, fruity and floral aroma

Mouton Cadet Sauvignon Phillipe De Rothschild

Sauwvignon Blanc

ITALIAN WHITE WINES
Gavi Di Gavi, Ascheri

Dry wine, with a scent of fresh wild flowers and dried citrus fruits

SLOVENIAN WHITE WINES

Movia Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, soft floral faste

E Simcic Triton Lex
Blend of Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Rebula

E Simcic Triton Lex
Blend of Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Rebula

NEW ZEALAND WHITE WINES

Rimapere
With a distinctly fropical scent

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

1,51

0,751

€79,00

€ 135,00

€110,00

€ 65,00

€ 55,00

€ 59,00

€75,00

€75,00

€ 89,00

€ 155,00

€ 95,00
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WHITE WINES

SPAIN WHITE WINES

Marques De Murrieta Pazo Barrantes 2020
100% Albarino from Galicia

Marques De Murrieta Pazo Barrantes 2020
100% Albarino from Galicia

GERMAN WHITE WINES

Dorheim Riesling, Diel

Taste of fruit, especially spicy apricots

Gg Burgberg 2020 Riesling, Diel
Wild herbs aroma

Riesling Von Rotliegenden 2021, Rebholz

Fruity aromas, such as citrus, apple, peach and apricot

Riesling Von Rotliegenden 2021, Rebholz

Fruity aromas, such as citrus, apple, peach and apricot

0,751

1,51

0,751

0,751

0,751

1,51

€ 145,00

€ 285,00

€ 89,00

€ 235,00

€ 120,00

€ 280,00



®

PEHeT LSIT ANIM

RED WINES

FRENCH RED WINES

Mouton Cadet Rouge, Baron Phillipe De Rothschild
65% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Cabemnet Franc / Bordeaux

Reserve Mouton Cadet Medoc Baron Phillipe
De Rothschild
50% Cabernet Sauvignon, 45% Merlot, and 5% Cabermet Franc / Bordeaux

Chateau Darmailhac 2010 Baron Phillipe
De Rothschild Bordeaux
50% Cabernet Sawvignon, 25% Merlot, 28% Cabemet Franc, 2% Peiit Verdot

Cote Rotie, Paul Jaboulet
Wine from Syrah sort. Fruity — floral aroma / Rhone

CROATIAN RED WINES

Saints Hills Black Vintage

Berries, plums and black currants aroma

Saints Hills Dingaé Vintage

Aroma - Medliterranean herbs
Remek Djelo Stina Viniage

Caplar, Tomié, Barrique Hvar Vintage
50% Plavac Mali, 50% Cabemet Sauvignon

Benvenuti Anno Domini Teran Viniage

Fresh and complex at the same time, harmonious siructure

Tomac Pinot Crni Vintage

Fruity aroma

Korak, Pinot Noire Vintage

ITALIAN RED WINES

Amarone Valpantena Bertani

Blackberries and sweet cherries aroma

SPAIN RED WINES

M Murrieta Reserva
87% Tempranilla, 6% Graciana, 5% Mazuela, 2% Garnache

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

€ 58,00

€ 62,00

€ 450,00

€ 325,00

€ 59,00

€ 185,00

€ 790,00
€ 195,00

€ 109,00

€ 86,00

€ 99,00

€ 225,00

€110,00
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RED WINES

SLOVENIAN RED WINES
Movia Modri Pinot 0,751 € 145,00

Pinot noir, ripe plums, cherries, blackberries, but also hibiscus, vanilla and black
pepper aroma

E Simcic Duet Lex 0,751 € 150,00

o,

Merlot 80%, cabernet sauvignon 10%, cabemet franc 10%

E Simcic Duet Lex 1,51 € 450,00

Merlot 80%, cabernet sauvignon 10%, cabemet franc 10%

NOTE:

In case you haven't received the bill, you are not obligated to pay. Selling and serving alcohol drinks and cigarettes to
persons younger than 18 is banned. VAT and service are included in the price. If you suffer from any allergies please notify
the waiter before placing an order. Our ingredients originate from the Republic of Croatia and EU.

THE CORAL d.c.0. | Ivana Zajca 30, Dubrovnik | OIB: 86883013144 | MBS: 060323518
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